1
4958  Multifunctional Microwave Analyzer
(1MHz~20GHz)
Product Overview
4958 Multifunctional Microwave Analyzer integrates multiple functions, such as tests of cable and antenna SWR,
distance to fault（DTF）, insertion loss and gain, spectrum analysis and power measurement, etc. It is flexible and
convenient to carry with the frequency range from 1MHz to 20GHz. Battery is available for power supply, which
makes it suitable for field tests. Used widely in several fields including field installation, performance test, daily

Internal air cooling
10
Ordering Information
Main Unit：4958 Multifunctional Microwave Analyzer
Standard Package
No. Description Instruction Diagram
1 User Manual Offer guidance for users, introduce
instrument functions
2 Power Cord Set Standard tri-prong power cord +
AC-DC Adapter (Input:
100-240V～50/60Hz, 1.7A.
Output: 18.0V-3.33A)
Rechargeable lithium-ion battery
Options
Model Description Function Diagram
4958-H01 Rechargeable battery
（NI2040HD）
Battery powered
4958-H02 Type T male cal kit（31101A） To calibrate main unit
4958-H03 Type T female cal kit（31101B） To calibrate main unit
4958-H04 3.5mm cal kit（31121） To calibrate main unit
4958-H06 87231 USB Power sensor Frequency Range:
10MHz~18GHz
4958-H07 87232 USB Power sensor Frequency Range:
50MHz~26.5GHz
4958-H08 87233 USB Power sensor Frequency Range:
50MHz~40GHz
4958-H09 87230 USB Power sensor Frequency Range:
9MHz~6GHz
4958-H10 Multifunctional soft bag Portable package and toolkit
for main unit
4958-H12 Type N test cable
SC-35-MM-24-TVAC
For measurement
4958-H13 3.5mm test cable
SC-35-MM-24-TVAC
For measurement
4958-H11 Transit case Convenient for transportation
4958-S01 USB power measurement
(require USB power sensor in
Achieve power measurement
by USB interface
11
addition)
4958-S02 Power monitoring For power measurement
4958-S03 Vector voltmeter For vector voltage
measurement
4958-S04 GPS positioning For reporting current location